PINET

LIFT-OFF RISING HINGE IN STAINLESS
STEEL

14-1-3892

Ramp integrated in the pin alows automatic closing by gravity.

A 80 mm

Note typel



https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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D (pin diameter)
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14-1-3892

304 stainless steel
2169
80 mm

3 mm

14-1-3886




